

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2006 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 121 OF 2000

HOWRAH PARCEL (EASTERN RAILWAY) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(For further directions and office report )

Date: 15/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 26.3.2007.

( A.D. Sharma )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master